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ABC Order D19
Arrange the words in alphabetical order.
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2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

chocolate stretcher mismatch pitchfork
patchwork sasquatch dispatch match
drench champion sandwich kitchen
chapter scratched speech butcher
pitcher children chicken ketchup
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